
Fältskyttekåren
Sundby 2018-03-17

Deltagare

1 1 GF Ki Bergfeldt Per Rosersberg 09:00

1 2 GF 4 Ottosson Margareta Bromma Solna 09:00

1 3 GF 4 Hellbom Fredrik Rosersberg 09:00

1 4 GF 4 Engdahl Thomas Sth Central 09:00

1 5 Banl Arbrink Åke Rosersberg 09:00

1 6 GF Ö Berken Jesper TVÖR 09:00

1 7 GF 70//75 Hellbom Kjell Bromma Solna 09:00

1 8 GF 70//75 Oppegaard Lasse Sth Central 09:00

2 1 GF Ki Hilmersson Kenneth Össeby Garn 09:15

2 2 GF Ki Jansson Andreas Frösunda 09:15

2 3 GF 4 Jos Samuel Bromma Solna 09:15

2 4 GF Ki Johansson John Frösunda 09:15

2 5 GF 4 Ingmansson Ulf Bromma Solna 09:15

2 6 GF Ki Drakendal Max Össeby Garn 09:15

2 7 GF 4 Nilsson Mikael Bromma Solna 09:15

2 8 GF 70//75 Brosowski Stanislaw Bromma Solna 09:15

3 1 GF Ki Säbom Olle Sth Skarp 09:30

3 2 GF Elit Månsson Ingemar Helsingborg 09:30

3 3 GF Ki Kjellander Carl Johan Sth Skarp 09:30

3 4 GF Elit Petersson Anders Älmhult 09:30

3 5 GF 65 Eklund Olle Sth Skarp 09:30

3 6 GF 70//75 Fjällström Urban Rosersberg 09:30

3 7 GF 65 Lind Kjell Bälinge Jumkil 09:30

3 8 GF 70//75 Högenberg Lennart Älekulla 09:30

4 1 GF 4 Wistrand Andreas Sala 09:45

4 2

4 3 GF 4 Eriksson Peter Sala 09:45

4 4

4 5 GF 65 Eriksson Hans Sala 09:45

4 6 GF Ö Hede Johansson Isak Sala 09:45

4 7

4 8

5 1 GF 4 Moberg Niklas Finspong 10:00

5 2 GF Ki Lundkvist Hans Tierp Tolfta 10:00

5 3 GF 4 Lindgren Lars Fagersta 10:00

5 4 GF 65 Forsberg Börje Östhammar 10:00

5 5 GF 65 Pihl Sölve Finspong 10:00

5 6 GF 65 Myhrberg Göran Öregrund Gräsö 10:00

5 7

5 8 GF 70//75 Nordström Bengt Östhammar 10:00



6 1 GF 4 Steffen Berndt Frötuna 10:15

6 2 Banl Berken Johan TVÖR 10:15

6 3 GF Ö Svedström Hugo Östhammar 10:15

6 4 GF 65 Lindberg Nils Frötuna 10:15

6 5 GF 65 Nilsson Börje Östhammar 10:15

6 6 GF 70//75 Jansson Acke Frötuna 10:15

6 7 GF 65 Sahlén Stefan Gimo 10:15

6 8 GF 4 Jansson Tony Ununge 10:15

7 1 GF 4 Skoglund Peter Haraker 10:30

7 2 GF 4 Eriksson Jan Haraker 10:30

7 3 GF 4 Erikson Widfors Rasmus Haraker 10:30

7 4 GF 4 Törnqvist Stefan Roslagsbro Vätö 10:30

7 5 GF 4 Lundgren Bengt Haraker 10:30

7 6 GF 70//75 Blomdahl Seth Roslagsbro Vätö 10:30

7 7 GF 70//75 Lindström Hans Litslena Grillby 10:30

7 8 GF 4 Lindqvist Mikael Roslagsbro Vätö 10:30

8 1 GF Elit Andersson Martin Skultuna 10:45

8 2 GF 4 Andersson Mats Skultuna 10:45

8 3 GF 4 Hägglund Hans Skultuna 10:45

8 4 GF 4 Heden Svensson Fabian Skultuna 10:45

8 5 GF 4 Karlsson Torbjörn Vrenaorten 10:45

8 6 GF 4 Linder Per Skultuna 10:45

8 7 GF 4 Karlsson Torsten Vrenaorten 10:45

8 8 GF 4 Johansson Göran Skultuna 10:45

9 1 GF 65 Norlander Jan Skultuna 11:00

9 2 GF 65 Korsbäck Arne Skultuna 11:00

9 3 GF 70//75 Myrberg Bengt Skogstibble 11:00

9 4 GF Ö Thiel Kent Skultuna 11:00

9 5 GF 70//75 Jansson Göran Vaksala 11:00

9 6 GF 65 Hedlund Leif Skultuna 11:00

9 7 GF Ö Tapper Emil Skogstibble 11:00

9 8 GF 4 Bäckman Rune Skultuna 11:00

10 1 GF 4 Karlsson Peter Glanshammar 11:15

10 2 GF 4 Nordqvist Rolf Sandviken 11:15

10 3 GF Elit Thoresson Magnus Glanshammar 11:15

10 4 GF 4 Åberg Kalle Sandviken 11:15

10 5 GF 4 Pettersson Christer Glanshammar 11:15

10 6 GF 70//75 Henriksson Gösta Skyllberg 11:15

10 7 GF 70//75 Lindgren Rune Glanshammar 11:15

10 8 GF Elit Åberg Sten Olov Sandviken 11:15

11 1 GF Ki Elmberg Thomas Ununge 11:30

11 2 GF Elit Åhlin Elin Bälgviken 11:30

11 3 GF Ki Uusitalo Mikko Ununge 11:30

11 4 GF 4 Nöhr Jesper Bälgviken 11:30

11 5 GF Elit Lundqvist Stefan Ununge 11:30

11 6 GF Elit Åhlin Marcus Bälgviken 11:30

11 7 GF Elit Wallerström Jan Ununge 11:30

11 8 GF 4 Hägg Göran Bälgviken 11:30



12 1 GF 4 Ryden Lars Rommehed 11:45

12 2 GF 4 Hedström Lars Gunnar Trosa Vagnhärad 11:45

12 3 GF Elit Johansson Patrik Rommehed 11:45

12 4 GF 4 Gottwall Christer Trosa Vagnhärad 11:45

12 5 GF Elit Gabrielsson Olle Rommehed 11:45

12 6 GF Ö Rydén Marcus Rommehed 11:45

12 7 GF 65 Dahlenius Anette Trosa Vagnhärad 11:45

12 8 GF 70//75 Lindén Ulf Trosa Vagnhärad 11:45

13 1 GF Elit Olsson Andreas Rommehed 12:00

13 2 GF 4 Swahn Mats Torshag 12:00

13 3 GF Elit Olsson Sven Rommehed 12:00

13 4 GF 4 Swahn Malin Torshag 12:00

13 5 GF 4 Sjöberg Stefan Rättvik 12:00

13 6 GF Ö Sjöberg Joakim Rättvik 12:00

13 7 GF 70//75 Olsson Tom Rommehed 12:00

13 8 GF 70//75 Påhls Sune Rättvik 12:00

14 1 GF 70//75 Thörnert Göran Eksjö Garnison 12:15

14 2 GF Ki Eriksson Håkan Nedre Ullerud 12:15

14 3 GF Ki Settervall Berner Sth Skarp 12:15

14 4 GF 4 Ness Simon Eda 12:15

14 5 GF Ki Ström Tom Sth Skarp 12:15

14 6 GF Elit Håkansson Henry Eda 12:15

14 7 GF 4 Knoblauch Bo Karlstad Ulvsby 12:15

14 8 GF Elit Hedlund Lars Edsbjörke 12:15

15 1 GF 4 Fredriksson Mats Össeby Garn 12:30

15 2 GF Ki Andersson Joakim Bromma Solna 12:30

15 3 GF Ki Lamne Henrik Össeby Garn 12:30

15 4 GF Ki Lindgren David Sth Amatör 12:30

15 5 GF 4 Sehlberg Magnus Össeby Garn 12:30

15 6 GF 65 Granberg Bengt Lidingö 12:30

15 7

15 8 GF 65 Bjurvén Tore Lidingö 12:30

16 1 GF Ki Wretlind Gunnar Bromma Solna 12:45

16 2 GF Ki Ericson Jonas Rosersberg 12:45

16 3 GF Ki Walker Dan Bromma Solna 12:45

16 4 GF Ki Ekström Lars Rosersberg 12:45

16 5 GF Ki Long Martin Bromma Solna 12:45

16 6 GF 70//75 Keckman Risto Rosersberg 12:45

16 7

16 8 GF 70//75 Liljeblad Kjell Rosersberg 12:45



Fältskyttekåren Sundby 2018-03-17

Deltagare

1 2 GF 4 Ottosson Margareta Bromma Solna 09:00
1 7 GF 70//75 Hellbom Kjell Bromma Solna 09:00
2 3 GF 4 Jos Samuel Bromma Solna 09:15
2 5 GF 4 Ingmansson Ulf Bromma Solna 09:15
2 7 GF 4 Nilsson Mikael Bromma Solna 09:15
2 8 GF 70//75 Brosowski Stanislaw Bromma Solna 09:15

15 2 GF Ki Andersson Joakim Bromma Solna 12:30
16 1 GF Ki Wretlind Gunnar Bromma Solna 12:45
16 3 GF Ki Walker Dan Bromma Solna 12:45
16 5 GF Ki Long Martin Bromma Solna 12:45

11 2 GF Elit Åhlin Elin Bälgviken 11:30
11 4 GF 4 Nöhr Jesper Bälgviken 11:30
11 6 GF Elit Åhlin Marcus Bälgviken 11:30
11 8 GF 4 Hägg Göran Bälgviken 11:30

3 7 GF 65 Lind Kjell Bälinge Jumkil 09:30

14 4 GF 4 Ness Simon Eda 12:15
14 6 GF Elit Håkansson Henry Eda 12:15

14 8 GF Elit Hedlund Lars Edsbjörke 12:15

14 1 GF 70//75 Thörnert Göran Eksjö Garnison 12:15

5 3 GF 4 Lindgren Lars Fagersta 10:00

5 1 GF 4 Moberg Niklas Finspong 10:00
5 5 GF 65 Pihl Sölve Finspong 10:00

2 2 GF Ki Jansson Andreas Frösunda 09:15
2 4 GF Ki Johansson John Frösunda 09:15

6 1 GF 4 Steffen Berndt Frötuna 10:15
6 4 GF 65 Lindberg Nils Frötuna 10:15
6 6 GF 70//75 Jansson Acke Frötuna 10:15

6 7 GF 65 Sahlén Stefan Gimo 10:15

10 1 GF 4 Karlsson Peter Glanshammar 11:15
10 3 GF Elit Thoresson Magnus Glanshammar 11:15
10 5 GF 4 Pettersson Christer Glanshammar 11:15
10 7 GF 70//75 Lindgren Rune Glanshammar 11:15

7 1 GF 4 Skoglund Peter Haraker 10:30
7 2 GF 4 Eriksson Jan Haraker 10:30
7 3 GF 4 Erikson Widfors Rasmus Haraker 10:30
7 5 GF 4 Lundgren Bengt Haraker 10:30

3 2 GF Elit Månsson Ingemar Helsingborg 09:30

14 7 GF 4 Knoblauch Bo Karlstad Ulvsby 12:15



15 6 GF 65 Granberg Bengt Lidingö 12:30
15 8 GF 65 Bjurvén Tore Lidingö 12:30

7 7 GF 70//75 Lindström Hans Litslena Grillby 10:30

14 2 GF Ki Eriksson Håkan Nedre Ullerud 12:15

12 1 GF 4 Ryden Lars Rommehed 11:45
12 3 GF Elit Johansson Patrik Rommehed 11:45
12 5 GF Elit Gabrielsson Olle Rommehed 11:45
12 6 GF Ö Rydén Marcus Rommehed 11:45
13 1 GF Elit Olsson Andreas Rommehed 12:00
13 3 GF Elit Olsson Sven Rommehed 12:00
13 7 GF 70//75 Olsson Tom Rommehed 12:00

1 1 GF Ki Bergfeldt Per Rosersberg 09:00
1 3 GF 4 Hellbom Fredrik Rosersberg 09:00
1 5 Banl Arbrink Åke Rosersberg 09:00
3 6 GF 70//75 Fjällström Urban Rosersberg 09:30

16 2 GF Ki Ericson Jonas Rosersberg 12:45
16 4 GF Ki Ekström Lars Rosersberg 12:45
16 6 GF 70//75 Keckman Risto Rosersberg 12:45
16 8 GF 70//75 Liljeblad Kjell Rosersberg 12:45

7 4 GF 4 Törnqvist Stefan Roslagsbro Vätö 10:30
7 6 GF 70//75 Blomdahl Seth Roslagsbro Vätö 10:30
7 8 GF 4 Lindqvist Mikael Roslagsbro Vätö 10:30

13 5 GF 4 Sjöberg Stefan Rättvik 12:00
13 6 GF Ö Sjöberg Joakim Rättvik 12:00
13 8 GF 70//75 Påhls Sune Rättvik 12:00

4 1 GF 4 Wistrand Andreas Sala 09:45
4 3 GF 4 Eriksson Peter Sala 09:45
4 5 GF 65 Eriksson Hans Sala 09:45
4 6 GF Ö Hede Johansson Isak Sala 09:45

10 2 GF 4 Nordqvist Rolf Sandviken 11:15
10 4 GF 4 Åberg Kalle Sandviken 11:15
10 8 GF Elit Åberg Sten Olov Sandviken 11:15

9 3 GF 70//75 Myrberg Bengt Skogstibble 11:00
9 7 GF Ö Tapper Emil Skogstibble 11:00

8 1 GF Elit Andersson Martin Skultuna 10:45
8 2 GF 4 Andersson Mats Skultuna 10:45
8 3 GF 4 Hägglund Hans Skultuna 10:45
8 4 GF 4 Heden Svensson Fabian Skultuna 10:45
8 6 GF 4 Linder Per Skultuna 10:45
8 8 GF 4 Johansson Göran Skultuna 10:45
9 1 GF 65 Norlander Jan Skultuna 11:00
9 2 GF 65 Korsbäck Arne Skultuna 11:00
9 4 GF Ö Thiel Kent Skultuna 11:00
9 6 GF 65 Hedlund Leif Skultuna 11:00
9 8 GF 4 Bäckman Rune Skultuna 11:00



10 6 GF 70//75 Henriksson Gösta Skyllberg 11:15

15 4 GF Ki Lindgren David Sth Amatör 12:30

1 4 GF 4 Engdahl Thomas Sth Central 09:00
1 8 GF 70//75 Oppegaard Lasse Sth Central 09:00

3 1 GF Ki Säbom Olle Sth Skarp 09:30
3 3 GF Ki Kjellander Carl Johan Sth Skarp 09:30
3 5 GF 65 Eklund Olle Sth Skarp 09:30

14 3 GF Ki Settervall Berner Sth Skarp 12:15
14 5 GF Ki Ström Tom Sth Skarp 12:15

5 2 GF Ki Lundkvist Hans Tierp Tolfta 10:00

13 2 GF 4 Swahn Mats Torshag 12:00
13 4 GF 4 Swahn Malin Torshag 12:00

12 2 GF 4 Hedström Lars Gunnar Trosa Vagnhärad 11:45
12 4 GF 4 Gottwall Christer Trosa Vagnhärad 11:45
12 7 GF 65 Dahlenius Anette Trosa Vagnhärad 11:45
12 8 GF 70//75 Lindén Ulf Trosa Vagnhärad 11:45

1 6 GF Ö Berken Jesper TVÖR 09:00
6 2 Banl Berken Johan TVÖR 10:15

6 8 GF 4 Jansson Tony Ununge 10:15
11 1 GF Ki Elmberg Thomas Ununge 11:30
11 3 GF Ki Uusitalo Mikko Ununge 11:30
11 5 GF Elit Lundqvist Stefan Ununge 11:30
11 7 GF Elit Wallerström Jan Ununge 11:30

9 5 GF 70//75 Jansson Göran Vaksala 11:00

8 5 GF 4 Karlsson Torbjörn Vrenaorten 10:45
8 7 GF 4 Karlsson Torsten Vrenaorten 10:45

3 8 GF 70//75 Högenberg Lennart Älekulla 09:30

3 4 GF Elit Petersson Anders Älmhult 09:30

5 6 GF 65 Myhrberg Göran Öregrund Gräsö 10:00

2 1 GF Ki Hilmersson Kenneth Össeby Garn 09:15
2 6 GF Ki Drakendal Max Össeby Garn 09:15

15 1 GF 4 Fredriksson Mats Össeby Garn 12:30
15 3 GF Ki Lamne Henrik Össeby Garn 12:30
15 5 GF 4 Sehlberg Magnus Össeby Garn 12:30

5 4 GF 65 Forsberg Börje Östhammar 10:00
5 8 GF 70//75 Nordström Bengt Östhammar 10:00
6 3 GF Ö Svedström Hugo Östhammar 10:15
6 5 GF 65 Nilsson Börje Östhammar 10:15


